VANCOUVER, BC:
LOS ANGELES, CA:
TULSA, OK:
TORONTO, ON
WEBSITE:
877.461.8378 ph.  |  604.527.8368 fx.
909.483.0250 ph.  |  909.483.0336 fx.
918.437.8333 ph.  |  918.437.8487 fx.

Waste Holding Tanks:
a) Manufacturer’s name or trademark
b) Model designation
c) QAI File Number: REC504-3
d) Applicable Standards: “IAPMO TS 2” and “CSA B45.6”
e) Liquid waste holding tank (grey water) tanks are identified as such
f) QAI logo shown here:
Potable Water Holding Tanks:
a) Manufacturer’s name or trademark
b) Model designation
VANCOUVER, BC:
LOS ANGELES, CA:
TULSA, OK:
TORONTO, ON
WEBSITE:
877.461.8378 ph.  |  604.527.8368 fx.
909.483.0250 ph.  |  909.483.0336 fx.
918.437.8333 ph.  |  918.437.8487 fx.
905.605.5444
 WWW.QAI.ORG Page 2 of 3
c) QAI File Number: REC504-3
d) Applicable Standard: “IAPMO TS 4”
e) Potable water holding tanks shall be identified as “non-pressure
tank”
f) QAI logo shown here:
Models: Waste Holding Tanks:
Model Type Capacity (Litre)
G103 Liquid Waste
(Grey Water)
60
G104 Liquid Waste
(Grey Water)
60
G107 Liquid Waste
(Grey Water)
90
G206 Liquid Waste
(Grey Water)
40
N105 Solid Waste
(Black Water)
45
N108 Solid Waste
(Black Water)
54
Gn204 Solid and Liquid Waste
(Black and Grey Water)
46.46
Gn205 Solid and Liquid Waste
(Black and Grey Water)
92
Gn207 Solid and Liquid Waste
(Black and Grey Water)
111.8
Potable Water Holding Tanks:
Model Type  Capacity (Litre)
P101 Fresh Water 60
P102 Fresh Water 60
P106 Fresh Water 100
P201 Fresh Water 72
P202 Fresh Water 100
P203 Fresh Water 100
VANCOUVER, BC:
LOS ANGELES, CA:
TULSA, OK:
TORONTO, ON